2771 MAYFLOWER,

2771 MAYFLOWER, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311 GREEN BAY, WI,
54311

$279,900

LOWER LEVEL = Stubbed For Bathroom. OUTSTANDING 3 BR, 2.5 BA. BRICK

FRONTRANCH HOME NESTLED ON A BEAUTIFULWOODED RAVINE LOT. ALL TILE. * 2.1 baths
CARPETFLOORS, SUN RM W/CATH. CEILING, OPENCONCEPT W/SOARING 9CEILINGS * Residential
THROUGHOUT.1ST FLR LAUNDRY & GAR ENT TO BSMT. COMPL * Residential

e Closed
* 2041 sq ft

Listing
Realty Executives Of Green Bay
Greenbrier Rd
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Patio

Features: Formal Dining,Jetted Tub

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

Water Source: Municipal/City

Room Sizes
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AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Wooded

Amenities: Dishwasher

Sewer: Municipal Sewer



Bedroom 1 13x16 Main
Bedroom 2 11x11 Main
Bedroom 3 11x11 Main
Formal Dining Room 11x12 Main
Kitchen 13x22 Main
Living Or Great Room 18x22 Main
Other Room 11x12 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: Yes Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air
Basement: Full,Stubbed for Bath Exterior material: Brick,Patio,Vinyl

Parking: Attached,Opener Included
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